Operator: EnerVest Operating, L.L.C.

Well: Jicarilla Apache 102 No. 9M

County: Rio Arriba

API: 30-039-29771

Location: Sec 4 — Twp 26N — Rge 4W
935’ FSL and 2225’ FEL (Unit O)

DEVIATION REPORT

214
404’
600’
854’
1165’
1600’
2039’
2609’
3048’
3490’
4228’

0.25°
0.25°
1.25°
0.75°
0.50°
0.25°
1.25°
0.75°
1.00°
1.50°
1.75°

No surveys taken between these due to Air Drlg.

TD 8285

SIGNED BY: %«% L ZAM

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARRIS

0.75°

RONNIE YOUNG — COMPLIANCENSUPERVISOR

ON THIS l 2" DAY OF DC//h)b?ﬂ/ 2010, BEFORE ME, LAUREN BAIRD,
A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RONNIE YOUNG, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED
AND EXECUTED THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

(Wﬂé@mgg&

NOTARY PUBLIC

MWWW%

MY COMM!SSION EXPIRES

FEB. 19,2013

M é’.‘//‘f/f/f/f/////f/////‘/ﬁ/‘

3;:/
N &
NNy
N

AMET MARIE BIENSKI§

OTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF TEXAS

3
N
o>




