Operator: EnerVest Operating, L.L.C.

Well: Jicarilla Apache 102 No. 9M

County: Rio Arriba _____

API: 30-039-29771____

Location: Sec 4 – Twp 26N – Rge 4W

935' FSL and 2225' FEL (Unit O)

DEVIATION REPORT

214'	0.25°	
404'	0.25°	£6789:
600'	1.25°	1077777
854'	0.75°	
1165'	0.50°	& RECEIVED A
1600'	0.25°	g oct 2010 g
2039'	1.25°	A OIL CONS. DIV. DIST. 3
2609'	0.75°	PECEIVED ST. OIL CONS. DIV. DIST. 3 P. OIL C
3048'	1.00°	\$
3490'	1.50°	
1228,	1 75°	•

No surveys taken between these due to Air Drlg.

TD 8285' 0.75°

SIGNED BY:

RONNIE YOUNG - COMPLIANCE SUPERVISOR

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF HARRIS

ON THIS 13 DAY OF October, 2010, BEFORE ME, LAUREN BAIRD, A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RONNIE YOUNG, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

NOTARY PUBLIC

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF TEXAS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB. 19, 2013

בימימימימימימימימימימימים

K